
Burger King is focused on opening over 30 
restaurants a year and as a brand in the UK is 
currently operating around 600 restaurants, 
300 of these are BKUK operated. 

We are looking for

We have WHOPPING 
plans for growth 

• Retail and Leisure Parks 
• Adjacent Supermarkets
• Roadside Arterial routes
• Major Shopping Centres

• 1,500 – 3,000 sq ft
• 0.3 – 0.5 Acres

• Freehold or 
Leasehold sites

Drive Thrus Drive Tos Inlines/high street



We’re on the 
lookout for new 
locations
BKUK pays a new site 
finder’s fee of £20,000.* 
*Subject to conditions

Get in touch
Chief Development Officer
Marc.Balding@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07941 683925

Head of Acquisitions
Craig.Smith@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07469 297175

General Acquisitions Team
AcquisitionsTeam@bkukgroup.co.uk

Scotland & North of England
Claire.Caunce@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07387 092841

Midlands & Yorkshire
Joanne.Burke@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07495 163026

Central London, 
Wales & South West
Keith.Harvey@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07585 977693

South East
Craig.Smith@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07469 297175 

Metis (North West & West Midlands) Lunson Mitchenall (South) EYCO (Scotland)
Dan Davies:  
ddavies@metisrealestate.com 
07836  629342

Tom Powell:  
tpowell@metisrealestate.com 
07590 434908

Matthew Maynard:  
matthewm@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk 
07764 348685

Eric Lindgren: 
elindgren@eyco.co.uk 
07884 492688

Morgan Williams (National) Space (East Midlands) Barker Proudlove (North East) Savills (Scotland)
Tim Edwards: 
tim@morganwilliams.co.uk 
07894 531924

Ben Taylor:  
ben.taylor@space-rpc.com 
07870 682050

Andrew McGuiness:  
andrew@barkerproudlove.co.uk 
07769 641622

John Menzies:  
john.menzies@savills.com 
07808 479265


